with 0.16 and 1.6 micrograms of S plasmid [3]. 

5.1.1. LAB MEDIA: Figure 2. 

5.1.2. LAB MEDIA: Figure 2. Video Editor: Highlight the tallest blue bar in B. 

5.1.3. LAB MEDIA: Figure 2. Video Editor: Highlight the two smaller blue bars in B. 

5.2. The H1271E (H one thousand two hundred seventy one to E) mutation in the spike 
protein significantly reduced SC2-VLP titer compared to wild type [1]. 

5.2.1. LAB MEDIA: Figure 3A. Video Editor: Highlight the blue bar labeled H1271E. 

5.3. The E1262H (E one thousand two hundred sixty two to H) mutation led to a moderate 
reduction in SC2-VLP titer [1], while the E1262H/H1271E (E one thousand two hundred 
sixty two to H H one thousand two hundred seventy one to E) double mutation 
abolished production entirely [2]. 

5.3.1. LAB MEDIA: Figure 3A. Video Editor: Highlight the blue bars at E1262H. 

5.3.2. LAB MEDIA: Figure 3A. Video Editor: Highlight the small blue bar at Double